

37 Ct. Cases 1403/2024
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. SONU S/O SATYAM
DABAS (Chhawla)

04.06.2025

Present: Mr. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Mr. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Mr. V.K. Ojha, Ld. Counsel for BSES.
None for the accused.

As per report on the NBWs, the premises was found locked.

In these circumstances, let fresh NBWs be issued against the accused for the next date.

Put up for further proceedings on **26.09.2025**.

(Harleen Singh)
ASJ, Special Electricity Court (South West)
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
04.06.2025